T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

4 } E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
\j ﬁl@ U C KS Gewenten 37

©08eNcaal

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .160 + 12T + MANUAL + EURO 5 + 146.974KM!!

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Léange
Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung
XLRAE45FFO0L340094

Autotransporter
2008

TR1645

4x2

2

146.974 km
Ubrig

12.000 kg i

oesendaal

7.500 kg
4.500 kg
690 cm
236 cm

Blattfederung
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